
CDs & DVDs by 

HELEN TROWBRIDGE 
 

 
 

available from 

BLUE MOUNTAIN CHRISTIAN RETREAT 

 

CDs are $5.00 each.  DVDs [@] are $8.00 each. 

 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

           WINTER GETAWAY 

4304  02/11/11 Friday PM      Keep On Digging 

4305  02/12/11 Saturday AM      Deliver Us from Spiritual Diabetes 

4306  02/12/11 Saturday PM      God is Not Through with Me Yet 

4307  02/13/11 Sunday AM      Dealing with the Battle 

------- 

4342@  07/05/11 Tuesday PM      Being Transformed to Be a Disciple 

4343@  07/06/11 Wednesday AM      Discipleship Model 

4344  07/07/11 Thursday PM      Give Me My Mountain  (No DVD) 

4345@  07/08/11 Friday AM      Give Us Our Inheritance 

4346@  07/09/11 Saturday PM      Is There a Blacksmith in the House? 

4347@  07/10/11 Sunday AM      Your Promise is On the Way 

           [6-mp3 set - $20] 

------- 

           WINTER GETAWAY 

4444  02/10/12 Friday PM      The Spirit of An Overcomer 

4445  02/11/12 Saturday AM      Discern Yourself 

4446  02/11/12 Saturday PM      The King Has One More Move 

4447  02/12/12 Sunday AM      Ebenezer 

            [4-mp3 set - $15] 

-------- 

4479@  07/03/12 Tuesday AM      Faith Releasers 

4480@  07/04/12 Wednesday AM      It’s Your Choice, but Make Up Your Mind 

4481@  07/05/12 Thursday PM      Spirit of Honor 

4482@  07/06/12 Friday AM      Kingdom Mentality 

4483@  07/07/12 Saturday PM      He is Lord! 

4484@  07/08/12 Sunday AM      My Helper is Here 

           [6-mp3 set - $20] 

 

 

 



            2. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

           WINTER GETAWAY 

4584  03/01/13 Friday PM      I Know That I Know 

4585  03/02/13 Saturday AM      Abundant Life Stealers 

4586  03/02/13 Saturday PM      It’s Time to Stop Complaining 

4587  03/03/13 Sunday AM      Wake Up Jesus 

           [4-MP3 set - $15] 

-------- 

4626@  07/02/13 Tuesday PM      Good, Acceptable, Perfect Will? 

4627@  07/03/13 Wednesday AM      Spiritual Attacks 

4628@  07/04/13 Thursday PM      This is My Country  

4629@  07/05/13 Friday AM      Rewards for Being in the Secret Place 

4630@  07/06/13 Saturday PM      Overflow – The Prosperous Soul  

4631@  07/07/13 Sunday AM      Don’t Play the Blame Game   

            [6-MP3 Set - $20] 

---------- 

            WINTER GETAWAY 

4726@  02/28/14 Friday PM       New Things in You and in the Church 

4727@  03/01/14 Saturday AM       How to Deal with Peninnah 

4728@  03/01/14 Saturday PM       Take Your Stand 

4729@  03/02/14 Sunday AM       You are My Shield 

            [4-MP3 set - $15] 

---------- 

4769@  07/01/14 Tuesday PM       Flexibility / Capacity 

4770@  07/02/14 Wednesday AM       Faithful, Make It Happen 

4771@  07/04/14 Friday AM       Set Free from Chaos 

4772@  07/05/14 Saturday PM       Who’s on the Throne? 

4773@  07/06/14 Sunday AM       Incredible God 

            [5-MP3 Set - $20]  

--------- 

4895@  06/30/15 Tuesday AM       Stretch Out Your Hand 

4896  07/01/15 Wednesday PM       Are You Expecting? (no DVD) 

4897@  07/03/15 Friday AM       Blessing for Obedience 

4898@  07/04/15 Saturday PM       A Nation Without a King 

4899@  07/05/15 Sunday AM       We’re Coming Out 

            [5-MP3 Set - $20] 

---------- 

5027@  07/05/16 Tuesday PM      Arise, Church! 

5028@  07/06/16 Wednesday AM     Paul’s Word from Prison 

5029@  07/07/16 Thursday PM        Heed the Warning 

5030@  07/08/16 Friday AM      A Grateful Spirit 

5031@  07/09/16 Saturday PM      Living Life Without Limits 

5032@  07/10/16 Sunday AM       Hate Evil, Love Good 

                [6-MP3 Set - $20] 

----------- 

5140@  07/04/17 Tuesday PM      Prayers for America (2 CDs and 2 DVDs) 

5141@  07/05/17 Wednesday AM     I Have a Book 

5142@  07/06/17 Thursday PM        Effective Praying 

5143@  07/07/17 Friday AM      It’s In the Book 

5144@  07/08/17 Saturday PM      The Voice 

5145@  07/09/17 Sunday AM       Divine Reset        

                [6-MP3 Set - $20] 

 

 

 



            3. 

Message #    Date              Day of Week        _______________Title of Message________________ 

5264    07/03/18 Tuesday PM       Can’t Keep a Good Man Down  (no DVD) 

5265@         07/04/18 Wednesday AM     Church, Arise! 

5266@         07/05/18 Thursday PM         I See You – I Love You 

5267@         07/06/18 Friday AM       Blessed Assurance  

5268@         07/07/18 Saturday PM       Take a Second Look  

5269@         07/08/18 Sunday AM       God Whispers 

           [6-MP3 Set - $20] 

----------- 

5354@  05/31/19 Friday PM      Leah – God Values You! 

5355@  06/01/19 Saturday AM      Preparing For Your Next 

5356@  06/01/19 Saturday PM      Called to Nurture 

5357@  06/02/19 Sunday AM      No Matter What, I Praise – You Raise 

           [4-MP3 Set - $15]  

----------- 

5449@  05/29/20 Friday PM      The Power of Faith 

5450@  05/30/20 Saturday AM      Victim or Victor? 

5451@  05/30/20 Saturday PM      Press In and Lean In 

5452@  05/31/20 Sunday AM      Fill Me Up, Lord   

             [4-MP3 Set - $15] 

------------ 

5537@  06/04/21 Friday PM      Is God Pleased with You? 

5538@  06/05/21 Saturday AM      First Reaction – First Words 

5539@  06/05/21 Saturday PM      You Have Your Father’s DNA 

5540@  06/06/21 Sunday AM      What to Do After You’ve Been Prayed For 

           [4-MP3 Set - $15] 

------------ 

5613@  06/03/22 Friday PM      Identifying the Storms in Your Life 

5614@  06/04/22 Saturday AM      Strengthen Your Faith 

5615@  06/04/22 Saturday PM      For My Daughter’s Sake 

5616@  06/05/22 Sunday AM      Preparing for Your Next   

           [4-MP3 Set - $16] 

------------ 

5711@  06/02/23 Friday PM      Miracles Come to the Unoffended 

5712@  06/03/23 Saturday AM      The Power of Your Song 

5713@  06/03/23 Saturday PM      It’s in the Book 

5714@  06/04/23 Sunday AM      Fill Me Up, Lord! 

           [4-MP3 Set - $16] 

------------ 

5798@  05/31/24 Friday PM      Overcoming the Spirit of Torment 

5799@  06/01/24 Saturday AM      The Road to Destiny 

5800@  06/01/24 Saturday PM      Zelophehad’s Daughters Claim Inheritance 

5801@  06/02/24 Sunday AM      Stand Firm!   

           [4-MP3 Set - $16] 


